

**NUTRITIONAL FACTS**

Serving Size: 3 5/8 oz (103g)  
 Servings Per Container: 8 per pizza

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 300      Calories from Fat 130**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	<b>23%</b>
Saturated Fat 6g	28%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 850mg	<b>35%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 27g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	9%
Sugars 3g	
<b>Protein</b> 15g	

Vitamin A 4%      Vitamin C 0%  
 Calcium 10%      Iron 10%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Product Name: 13 x 8 The Ultimate Meat Pizzas**

Brochure: PZ

Item #831

Shelf Life: 1 year frozen, 2 weeks refrigerated

Supplier Code: 61-211 211 day of 2016 Product made

**Ingredients:**

CRUST: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SHORTENING (PALM OIL, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE), SUGAR, YEAST, WHEY (MILK), SALT, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER. SAUCE: TOMATO SAUCE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), SALT, SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC & ONION. LOW MOISTURE, PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE: PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES, POWDERED CELLULOSE (ANTI-CAKING). TOPPINGS: PEPPERONI (PORK, BEEF, SALT, SPICES, DEXTROSE, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, FLAVORING, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM NITRATE, BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID), SAUSAGE (PORK, WATER, SPICES, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVOR, SUGAR, VINEGAR), HAM (PORK SIRLOIN HIPS, WATER, SALT), BACON BITS, [BACON CURED WITH WATER, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ASCORBATE, SODIUM NITRATE MAY ALSO CONTAIN: SALT, SEA SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, ARTIFICIAL MAPLE FLAVOR (ARTIFICIAL MAPLE FLAVOR, CORN SYRUP, CARAMEL COLOR), HICKORY SMOKE FLAVOR].

**Allergy Statement:**

MANUFACTURED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY AND FD&C COLORS.